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HAYWARD Heaters 
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Gas Heaters 
Model Number Ignition Gas Type  Price   

H135ID1/115V Low Nox Outdoor only NG 3,500.00 

H150FDN/P Electronic Low Nox NG/LP 4,300.00 

H200FDN/P Electronic Low Nox NG/LP 5,200.00 

H250FDN/P Electronic Low Nox NG/LP 5,600.00 

H300FDN/P Electronic Low Nox NG/LP 6,200.00 

H350FDN/P Electronic Low Nox NG/LP 6,800.00 

*H400FDN/P Electronic Low Nox NG/LP 7,500.00 

*H500FDN/P Electronic Low Nox NG/LP 8,600.00 

Indoor Adapter Kits For Universal H-Series 
Model Number Ignition  Price   

UHXNEGVT1150 150,000 Negative-Vertical Kit 480.00 

UHXNEGVT1200 200,000 Negative-Vertical Kit 480.00 

UHXNEGVT1250 250,000 Negative-Vertical Kit 480.00 

UHXNEGVT1300 300,000 Negative-Vertical Kit 480.00 

*UHXNEGVT1350 350,000 Negative-Vertical Kit 480.00 

*UHXNEGVT1400 400,000 Negative-Vertical Kit 480.00 

UHXPOSHZ1150 150,000 Positive-Horizontal Kit 700.00 

UHXPOSHZ1200 200,000 Positive-Horizontal Kit 700.00 

UHXPOSHZ1250 250,000 Positive-Horizontal Kit 700.00 

*UHXPOSHZ1300 300,000 Positive-Horizontal Kit 700.00 

*UHXPOSHZ1350 350,000 Positive-Horizontal Kit 700.00 

*UHXPOSHZ1400 400,000 Positive-Horizontal Kit 700.00 

Electric Heaters 

Model Number Description Price 

CSPAX111 11 KW 240V 1 Phase electric Spa heater 2,200.00 
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Lochinvar Heaters 
  
 

                    All Models 88% High Efficiency!       Note: Change N to L for LP Gas Models.  

         Indoor Vent Kits 

Model No. Part No. Cost Add 

Conventional 

ER 152-202 CVK3004 310.00 

ER252 CVK3005 310.00 

ER302-402 CVK3006 320.00 

E-Rite Sidewall 

ER152-202 HDK3045 640.00 

ER252 HDK3046 640.00 

ER302 HDK3047 640.00 

ER402 HDK3048 640.00 

 

 

       
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Model 
No. 

Btu/hr 
Input 

Air 
Intake 

Vent 
Size 

Shipping 
Weight 

Trade 
Price 

ERN152 150,000 4” 5” 165lbs. 5,300.00 

ERN202 199,999 4” 5” 180lbs. 5,600.00 

ERN252 250,000 5” 6” 195lbs. 5,900.00 

ERN302 300,000 5” 5” 210lbs. 6,400.00 

ERN402 399,999 5” 6” 240lbs. 6,800.00 

Optional Equipment Cost Add 

ASME Construction w/ Relief Valve 470.00 

152 Cupro-Nickel heat exchanger upcharge 390.00 

202 Cupro-Nickel heat exchanger upcharge 450.00 

252 Cupro-Nickel heat exchanger upcharge 490.00 
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Pool Heat  Pumps  
 

 
 
 

Model Description List List 

HP20654T Heat Pro 65,000 BTU – Round Digital 5,500.00 

HP21004T Heat Pro 95,000 BTU – Square Digital 6,000.00 

HP21104T Heat Pro 110,000 BTU –Round Digital 6,600.00 

HP21254T Heat Pro 125,000 BTU – Square Digital 6,900.00 

HP21404T Heat Pro 140,000 BTU – Square Digital 7,500.00 

    ALL Hayward Heat pumps now have a Titanium heat exchanger.                         

1 Year Labor, 2 Year Parts, 10 Year Heat Exchanger Warranty 
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The Gulf Stream Heat Exchanger 
Revolutionary, Efficient Technology 

Gulf Stream™ revolutionizes heat pump technology . . .  
again! Gulf Stream was first in the industry to utilize titanium in 

our heat exchangers and changed the industry standards. They 
said it couldn’t be done with titanium, but we took it a step further 

by rifling our titanium tubing, adding even greater efficiency in the 
heat exchange process.  

The Gulf Stream Hi-E Series of Swimming Pool Heat Pumps has 
done it again with our exclusive, specially designed State Of The 

Art TXV (Thermal Expansion Valve) which has been optimized for 
R-410A Refrigerant to precisely regulate the flow of refrigerant 

through our patent pending coil to achieve maximum efficiency 

especially at lower temperatures, allowing lower cost of operation. 

THE RESULTS ARE MORE HEAT FOR LESS 
MONEY . . . MAKING GULFSTREAM THE MOST 

EFFICIENT POOL HEAT PUMP IN THE WORLD. 

 

 

             

 
 

Model No. BTU Coefficient of 
Performance (COP) 

Recommended 
Pool Size 

Trade Price 

HE110RA 115,000 6.4 33,000 Gallon 6,200.00 

HE125RA 125,000 6.3 36,000 Gallon 6,500.00 

HE150RA 142,000 6.0 40,000 Gallon 7,100.00 

GulfStream’s™ 100% Pure Titanium Heat Exchangers are Protected                  

by a Full Lifetime Warranty, 2 Year Labor, 7 Year Full Parts. 
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Item No. Description Price 

LSCLASSIC Classic Tropical Fish 14.00 

LSBTURBO Turbo Tropical Fish 26.00 

Solar Floats(Pair) 50.00 
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